

State Vs. Mandeep Singh

Present: Sh. Manjit Singh, APP for the State.
Proceedings qua accused Jagdeep Singh abated.
Accused Mandeep Singh on bail with Counsel.

File put up today before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld.
Presiding Officer is on leave today.

No PW is present. Pws be again summoned for 28.11.2016 as
per previous order.

(Pratima Mahajan), PCS
JMIC (D):27.10.2016