

State Vs. Dharminder Singh

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

PW3 HC Balwant Singh present and cross examined. Let
summons to PW HC Surinder Singh be issued for 29.01.2018.

Dated: 24.01.2018

Sahil

(Harpreet Singh), PCS,
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Jalalabad(W)

Next Date: **29.01.2018**

Purpose_____