

CHA-815-2020

Present:- Sh. Harmanjot Singh APP for the State.
None for accused.

Accused has not come present today. Let, notice to
accused be again issued for 22.03.2021 for consideration on
charge.

Date of Order: 08.01.2021
Seema Shehria Stenographer-II

Gurpreet Kaur, PCS
JMIC/Gurdaspur
UID No. PB0471