

State Vs. Shallu CHA 815 2020

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

Office report perused. No Pw is present today. Let fresh
non-bailable warrants of accused Santokh Singh be issued for
13.06.2022. case is also fixed for prosecution evidence.

Date of Order 26.04.2021
Shivani

(Jaswinder Pal), PCS,
JMJC/GSP.
UID No.PB0503