

State Vs. Shallu cha-815-2020

Present: Sh. Ravinder Singh, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Narinder Kumar, Adv.

No PW is present. Case stands adjourned to 08.03.2022
for evidence of prosecution and Pws be summoned for date fixed.

Date of Order:25.01.2022
Harjeet Singh
Stenographer GR-III

(Jaswinder Pal), PCS,
JMIC/GSP.
UID No.PB0503